
We have reviewed the Application for Exemption from Audit of the Olde Town Metropolitan District. Based on 
our review, the application for the year ended 12/31/2021 is approved.  

If we may be of any assistance to you, please feel free to call us at 303-869-3000.  For further resources see our web 
site at: www.colorado.gov/auditor

Sincerely,

Crystal L. Dorsey, CPA
Local Government Audit Manager

To Whom it May Concern:

Greenwood Village, CO  80111
7995 E. Prentice Ave.
Olde Town Metropolitan District
Board Of Directors

Suite 1023E
1149.02RE: 

November 14, 2023

























Debt Debt

Date Rate Interest Principal Balance Service Date Rate Interest Principal Balance Service

6/1/2018 1,005,000 0 Closing 1,005,000

12/1/2018 5.87% 29,497 15,000 990,000 44,497 12/1/2018 5.87% 29,497 15,000 990,000 44,497

6/1/2019 5.87% 29,057 990,000 29,057 12/1/2019 5.87% 58,113 20,000 970,000 78,113

12/1/2019 5.87% 29,057 20,000 970,000 49,057 12/1/2020 5.87% 56,939 25,000 945,000 81,939

6/1/2020 5.87% 28,470 970,000 28,470 12/1/2021 4.75% 44,888 35,000 910,000 79,888

12/1/2020 5.87% 28,470 25,000 945,000 53,470 12/1/2022 4.75% 43,225 40,000 870,000 83,225

6/1/2021 4.75% 22,444 945,000 22,444 12/1/2023 4.75% 41,325 40,000 830,000 81,325

12/1/2021 4.75% 22,444 35,000 910,000 57,444 12/1/2024 4.75% 39,425 40,000 790,000 79,425

6/1/2022 4.75% 21,613 910,000 21,613 12/1/2025 4.75% 37,525 40,000 750,000 77,525

12/1/2022 4.75% 21,613 40,000 870,000 61,613 12/1/2026 4.75% 35,625 45,000 705,000 80,625

6/1/2023 4.75% 20,663 870,000 20,663 12/1/2027 4.75% 33,488 50,000 655,000 83,488

12/1/2023 4.75% 20,663 40,000 830,000 60,663 12/1/2028 4.75% 31,113 50,000 605,000 81,113

6/1/2024 4.75% 19,713 830,000 19,713 12/1/2029 4.75% 28,738 50,000 555,000 78,738

12/1/2024 4.75% 19,713 40,000 790,000 59,713 12/1/2030 4.75% 26,363 55,000 500,000 81,363

6/1/2025 4.75% 18,763 790,000 18,763 12/1/2031 4.75% 23,750 55,000 445,000 78,750

12/1/2025 4.75% 18,763 40,000 750,000 58,763 12/1/2032 4.75% 21,138 60,000 385,000 81,138

6/1/2026 4.75% 17,813 750,000 17,813 12/1/2033 4.75% 18,288 60,000 325,000 78,288

12/1/2026 4.75% 17,813 45,000 705,000 62,813 12/1/2034 4.75% 15,438 65,000 260,000 80,438

6/1/2027 4.75% 16,744 705,000 16,744 12/1/2035 4.75% 12,350 70,000 190,000 82,350

12/1/2027 4.75% 16,744 50,000 655,000 66,744 12/1/2036 4.75% 9,025 70,000 120,000 79,025

6/1/2028 4.75% 15,556 655,000 15,556 12/1/2037 4.75% 5,700 120,000 0 125,700

12/1/2028 4.75% 15,556 50,000 605,000 65,556

6/1/2029 4.75% 14,369 605,000 14,369

12/1/2029 4.75% 14,369 50,000 555,000 64,369

6/1/2030 4.75% 13,181 555,000 13,181

12/1/2030 4.75% 13,181 55,000 500,000 68,181

6/1/2031 4.75% 11,875 500,000 11,875

12/1/2031 4.75% 11,875 55,000 445,000 66,875

6/1/2032 4.75% 10,569 445,000 10,569

12/1/2032 4.75% 10,569 60,000 385,000 70,569

6/1/2033 4.75% 9,144 385,000 9,144

12/1/2033 4.75% 9,144 60,000 325,000 69,144

6/1/2034 4.75% 7,719 325,000 7,719

12/1/2034 4.75% 7,719 65,000 260,000 72,719

6/1/2035 4.75% 6,175 260,000 6,175

12/1/2035 4.75% 6,175 70,000 190,000 76,175

6/1/2036 4.75% 4,513 190,000 4,513

12/1/2036 4.75% 4,513 70,000 120,000 74,513

6/1/2037 4.75% 2,850 120,000 2,850

12/1/2037 4.75% 2,850 120,000 0 122,850

Proposed Debt Service Schedule Annual Debt Service Summary

OLDE TOWN MD PROPOSED 2018 DEBT SERVICE SCHEDULE


